MERCRUISER (525 5C G 454 -2 1391-1332) ¥ IRIMG % ELECTRICAL COMPOMENTS [S/M: ODYE3271 - OF342963] b
Serial Mbr B ange: 00456000 THRU 0F348363 ()

Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Foolnote &
1

2 260794 2 |PLATE KIT 1

3 10 15001 SCREW [#8-16 » 875) 4

4 B47E7E 1|BRACKET- Mount [.375 Holeg) 1 [S/M: OD7E3891 - OF213142) 5
4 245131 1|BRACKET- Mount [ 437 Holeg) 1 [S/M: OF213143 - OF3485963) E
5 aa 11178 | BREAKER-Circuit [50 AMP) 1

f 13 26996 | LOCKAWASHER [#10) 2

7 11 B2219|MUT [#10-32) 2

a2 10 45862 | SCREW [H10-32 « .875) 2

3 11 E1356 | MUT [#10-32) 2

10 a9 8189394 2| S0LEMOID ASSEMBLY-Starter 1

11 25 B18967| GROMMET 2

12 23 218968 BUSHING 2

13 12 29245 '"WASHER 2

14 13 26992 | LOCKWASHER [.250) 2

15 10 TEE30|SCREW [ 250-20 « 1.00] 2

16 13 26995 |LOCK\WASHER [#8) 2

17 11 26419 |MUT [H8-32) 2

18 13 26992 | LOCKWASHER [.250) 2

19 11 94330 |MUT [ 250-20) 2

20 13617 |SEMNDER UNIT-0il Temperature |1

21 13 26996 LOCKMWAASHER [#10] 1

22 11 45076 MWUT [#10-32) 1

23 22 36492 | REDUCER 1

24 972574 1| SEMDER ASSEMBLY -\ ater Temp| 1

24 4973441 | SEMDER ASSEMBLY - ater Temp| OPT 2
25 13 26996 LOCKMWAASHER [#10] 1

26 11 45076 MWUT [#10-32) 1

27 215425/ SENDER ASSEMBLY-0Il Preszure |1

27 A7293|SEMDER ASSEMBLY-0il Prezsure |OPT 2
28 13 26996 LOCKMWAASHER [#10] 1

29 11 45076 MNUT [#10-32) 1

a0 22 E4013|REDUCER 1

Kl 426004 3|CONTROLLER ASSEMEBLY 1

£ 12 0164 '"WASHER 2

33 13 26996 | LOCKAWASHER [#10) 7

3 10 41771 |SCREW [H10-24 « 875) 2

Ca] 10 E25658 | SCREW [H10-16 « .375) 1

36 11 BE219|MUT [#10-32) 4

a7 a4 06322417 |CABLE ASSEMELY [Black) 1 -
] o1 420Fs 4 IIChITIOR ACOIDINC ACTCTRAD] hu




